
参加１８

宮山・本田
81

宮山・本田
83

宮山・本田
85

宮山・本田
98(4)

田中・藤井
86

大西・戸田
86

田中・藤井
98(4)

林・児泉
84

伊東・小林
81

上良・三池
W.O

大西・戸田
85

柳瀬・中林
86

夏目・西野
82

池田・土井
84

池田・土井
85

宮山貴弘・本田和広
（Team プレジャー・ポリ・ＴＢ）

上良法夫・三池英騎
（ガンバ武生・てにすシンドローム）

末藤貴俊・稲山大樹
（福井村田TC）

ｂｙｅ

柳瀬民人・中林章一
（今立T.C）

伊藤和行・古村朗
（ポリ・ＴＢ）

藤永光秋・高島賢太郎
（ＪＴＣ）

ｂｙｅ

夏目幸彦・西野誠一
（てにすシンドローム）

ｂｙｅ

角野和義・藤田健太郎
（今立T.C）

（プレイキッズ）

（Team プレジャー・てにすシンドローム）

松田充弘・熊野宏信
（Ｎｅｗ Ｂａｌｌｓ）

ｂｙｅ

（ポリ・ＴＢ）

（福井村田TC・今立T.C）

大西武夫・戸田義典

伊東誠・小林朋
（オリオン電機T.C・今立T.C）

ｂｙｅ

阿部智呂・澤田隆司
（福井村田TC）

シード池田良史・土井智文
（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ・オリオン電機T.C）

田畑勝朗・中谷智博
池田・土井
82

松浦・熊木（ガンバ武生）
97

大西武夫・戸田義典（プレイキッズ・Team プレジャー）

4

（プレイキッズ）

田中快一・藤井哲弘
（福井村田TC・今立T.C）

池田良史・土井智文
（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ・オリオン電機T.C）

3

林基史・児泉豪

宮山貴弘・本田和広
（Team プレジャー・ポリ・ＴＢ）

2

1

7

10

9

8

16

24

19

20

23

21

22

17

18

2

3

1

5

6

14

15

13

12

11

男子ダブルス　Ａ級

第40回 越前市テニス選手権大会

4

田中快一・藤井哲弘

松浦英之・熊木浩之

ｂｙｅ

山下穣・赤松雄一郎



参加３２

シード

山下・為澤 1 尾熨斗・岩崎

62 W.O

2

山下・為澤 3 大村・澤畑

62 62

4

南部・山内 大村・澤畑

62 61

山下・為澤 高橋・梅木

76(5) 62

宮川・市橋 長谷川・笠島

62 64

板本・福岡 高橋・梅木

62 61

板本・福岡 高橋・梅木

W.O 64

山下・為澤 高橋・梅木

62 62

小林・山口 為国・坂川

75 60

関・山崎 藤木・澤田

64 75

関・山崎 藤木・澤田

62 W.O

関・山崎 藤木・澤田

62 63

塩谷・辻川 徳田・平井

62 64

塩谷・辻川 高橋政宏・本多桂

64 5 75

6

三浦・小西 高橋・本多

W.O 7 63

8

高橋・梅木
64

（Team プレジャー）

（ＥＴＴＡ）

（今立T.C）

（オリオン電機T.C）

（遊/2ndラブ）

32 高橋政宏・本多桂

30

（ＳＵＮクラブ）

（遊/2ndラブ）

（今立T.C）

（ＪＴＣ・遊/2ndラブ）

（ＥＴＴＡ）

（福井村田TC）

（坂美石工所）

（ＡＷ－Ｉ TC）

（てにすシンドローム）

金丸富幸・内山明男

（遊/2ndラブ）

（遊/2ndラブ）

（オリオン電機T.C）

（Team プレジャー）

塩谷顕太郎・辻川栄二郎

関誠二・山崎恒央

小林聖弥・山口翔太

西藤元博・佐々木正則

松塚竹彦・小泉博昭

（福井村田TC）

（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

（てにすシンドローム・Team プレジャー）

（福井村田TC）

（ガンバ武生）

12

山下吉行・為澤幸義

11

福岡孝文・福岡義邦

4

5

南部正祐・山内英明

松村幸男・藤原毅

斉藤吉紀・布川恭平

（今立T.C）

増田正則・坂上晴丈

7

宮川正和・市橋徹也

板本展也・福岡幸樹

（今立T.C）

（越前市役所TC・ＪＴＣ）

8

9

10

13

1

2

3

6

（今立T.C）

（ガンバ武生）

（ＥＴＴＡ）

三浦康宏・小西隆明

能米俊幸・田口康之

谷口時雄・井美公一16

15

14

17 浅井一貴・佐々木隆暁

18 尾熨斗博巳・岩崎泰久

（ガッツT.C）

19 小泉浩二・二三四恵造

20 大村孝志・澤畑隆洋

21 酒井諭・高橋朋希

22 長谷川佳紀・笠島耕之

（クラモTC）

23 高橋義久・梅木陽一

24 酒井哲広・久住拓郎

28 藤木直人・澤田隆彦

25

29 山下昭宏・坪内敏郎

26 為国利秋・坂川朋

27 木下由一・斉藤良成

（ＳＵＮクラブ）

徳田圭佑・平井康仁

31 今井正也・小川卓朗

高橋政宏・本多桂

（Team プレジャー）

山下吉行・為澤幸義

（今立T.C）

男子ダブルス　Ｂ/Ｃ級

第40回 越前市テニス選手権大会

谷口時雄・井美公一

（ＳＵＮクラブ）

浅井一貴・佐々木隆暁

（ガッツT.C）

＜決勝＞

・ 山下吉行・為澤幸義（今立T.C）

・ 高橋義久・梅木陽一（坂美石工所）



参加７

シード

小山・松原
83

内藤・内藤
84

木原・高島
84

上良・黒川
86

木原・高島
82

木原・高島
81

（今立T.C・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

（ガンバ武生）

（今立T.C）

（今立T.C）

木原裕子・高島貴子

内藤幸智恵・内藤友佳

津川真澄・角野里江子

（オリオン電機T.C）

田島裕子・澤田有香

第40回 越前市テニス選手権大会

（今立T.C）

1

2

3

1

小山有紀恵・松原幸子

女子ダブルス　Ａ級

石本智子・牧野麻美

小山有紀恵・松原幸子

（ガンバ武生）

（ガンバ武生・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

上良紀枝・黒川まどか

（今立T.C・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

ｂｙｅ

2 木原裕子・高島貴子

8

4

7

6

5



参加１１

シード

前田・半田
61

前田・半田
61

前田・半田
62

上山・水上
64

上山・水上
64

岩崎・杉本
76(1)

岩崎・杉本
76(5)

岩崎・杉本
62

永田・白崎
76(3)

蓑輪・山本
63

谷奥満紀・菊池直美
（ガンバ武生）

永田栄子・白崎ともみ10

9

6

4

5

11

12

8

1

2

3

7

（今立T.C・てにすシンドローム）

第40回 越前市テニス選手権大会

上木京子・畠山直美
（越前市役所TC・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

前田英美・半田由美
（ブルーマンTC）

土山華緒里・山野七海
（武生ジュニア）

（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

上山紋子・水上満衣子
（ＡＷ－Ｉ TC・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

神田雅美・山田美紀
（ＳＵＮクラブ）

山下朋子・五島知代

（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

（今立T.C）

高島朋子・菅原あゆみ
（ＪＴＣ）

蓑輪真由美・山本和代

岩崎ひとみ・杉本佳美
（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

ｂｙｅ

女子ダブルス　Ｂ級

2

1 上木京子・畠山直美
（越前市役所TC・Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

蓑輪真由美・山本和代



参加９

シード

川端・寺嶋
62

川端・寺嶋
62

川端・寺嶋
61

川渕・佐々木

W.O

川端・寺嶋
61

谷間・勝木
63

谷間・勝木
60

谷澤・山村
63

女子ダブルス　Ｃ級

2

1

川渕ともよ・佐々木美恵

（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

（ガッツT.C）

ｂｙｅ

谷澤智子・山村恵

谷間美幸・勝木英子
（てにすシンドローム）

ｂｙｅ

上山千秋・宮本雅子
（てにすシンドローム）

ｂｙｅ

7

（ガッツT.C）

第40回 越前市テニス選手権大会

水野美輝・下宮順子
（ＳＵＮクラブ）

川端早苗・寺嶋ゆかり
（てにすシンドローム・ガンバ武生）

吉田洋子・田中美千代
（Ｓ.Ａ.Ｓ.Ｃ）

1

2

3

4

5

11

12

8

橋本洋子・藤井裕子
（ＳＵＮクラブ）

上木麻未・齋藤怜奈10

9

6




